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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-10-24
Sélectif Régional
1170 - Neuville-sur-Ain
Catégorie V3

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

23

Guillaume Gonseth

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club 145.57+2

145.06+4

147.57

322

462



http://www.ffck.org

